PCB Plug & Socket Terminal Blocks
Technical Information:
OVERVIEW
When it comes to choosing the right terminal
block for your application, there are literally
hundreds of different options to choose from
and it can be an overwhelming experience.
Here at Hylec, we have a team of specialists

TLPH-300V-08P
TLPS-001V-03P
TLPHC-3001V-9P
TLPS-200V-03P
TL402V-02PGS
TLPS-301V-02P
No of Poles Pole Length (mm) Product Code
2 7.0 TL001V-02PKC
3 10.5 TL001V-03PKC
4 14.0 TL001V-04PKC
5 17.5 TL001V-05PKC
6 21.0 TL001V-06PKC
7 24.5 TL001V-07PKC
8 28.0 TL001V-08PKC
9 31.5 TL001V-09PKC
10 35.0 TL001V-10PKC
11 38.5 TL001V-11PKC
12 42.0 TL001V-12PKC
13 45.5 TL001V-13PKC
14 49.0 TL001V-14PKC
15 52.5 TL001V-15PKC
16 56.0 TL001V-16PKC
17 59.5 TL001V-17PKC
18 63.0 TL001V-18PKC
19 66.5 TL001V-19PKC
20 70.0 TL001V-20PKC
21 73.5 TL001V-21PKC
22 77.0 TL001V-22PKC
23 80.5 TL001V-23PKC
24 84.0 TL001V-24PKC
Pitch (mm) 3.5
Wire Size AWG Min: 24 / Max: 16
Wire Size (mm²) Min: 0.2 / Max: 1.5
PCB Hole Ø 1.1